GIVING

The Drew McLachlan Fund is dedicated to helping the talented thrive and the cancer fighters survive. The Drew Fund has donated over \$90,000 to the following causes and will continue to do so in 2022 and beyond.

Assistance and support for brain cancer patients and their programs: December's 12 Days of Giving at Overlook Hospital Cancer Infusion Center, Somerville High School Scholarship, Live Strong-Somerset County YMCA, Organized food donation days through the YMCA to people in need of food during the Pandemic, and Somerville Recreation Programs.

And most recently, donated the renovation of the basketball court at Carol Pager Park, after Hurricane Ida. It will be named after Drew McLachlan.

UNFLAPPABLE







Golfei

Golfer

Golfer

Golfer

The tournament will benefit cancer fighters and survivors and Drew's passions

MONDAY, AUGUST 22, 2022

Basking Ridge Country Club 185 Madisonville Road Basking Ridge, NJ 07920

Tournament Format

Registration & Breakfast: 8:30 AM

Golf: 10:30 AM

HAPPY HOUR Immediately following golf

Prizes awarded to:

1st, 2nd and 3rd place teams
 Special Holes
 Hole in One prizes
 Closest to Pin
 Longest Drive
 Nearest to the Line

2021 GOLF & SPONSORSHIP

r#1:		Email/Phone:		HDCP:_	
#2:	Email:		HDCP:		
	WE WOULD LIKE TO SHOW OUR SUPPORT THROUGH THE FOLLOWING:				
	GOLD SPONSOR (includes: 2 Foursomes, 4 Tee Signs, logo on all signage and marketing)				5000.00
	SILVER SPONSOR (includes: 1 Foursome, 2 Tee Signs, logo on all marketing)			·····	2500.00
	GIFT SPONSOR (includes logo on golfer gifts) BREAKFAST & HAPPY HOUR SPONSOR (limited number of sponsor opportunities)			••••	1500.00
					1000.00
	BEVERAGE SPONSOR				1000.00
	PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR				500.00
	INDIVIDUAL GOLFER			300.00	
	FOURSOME				1200.00
	FRIEND (non-golfing tee sponsor)				150.00
	We would like to make a donation of	of:	TOTAL:	\$	

YOU CAN GO ONLINE TO REGISTER AT: WWW.BIRDEASE.COM/THEDREWFUND

YOU CANNOT PAY ONLINE

Please make your check payable to: "The Drew McLachlan Foundation"

Please return apps/checks: The Drew McLachlan Foundation Tournament, PO Box 862 Somerville, NJ 08876

We understand that applications will be handled on a first-come, first-served basis and the registration deadline is: July 23rd

Federal Tax ID#: 83 059 7039

THE DREW FOUNDATION IS A 501 (C)3 ORGANIZATION. A PORTION OF YOUR SPONSORSHIP/REGISTRATION FEE MAY BE TAX DEDUCTIBLE.